
 

 
 
Aug 14  Assessment Classes and Open Enrollment: 4-5pm, ages 3-8; 5-6pm, ages 9-12; 6-7pm, ages 13 and up  
 
Aug 16  Classes Begin; Pre-professional and Regular Classes  Monthly, 1st Quarter, 2-Installment and/or Full Year Tuition Due 
 
Aug 19  Parent Swap Meet: parents may sell costume and dance clothing/items at the studio 
 
Sept 1-4  Break, no Regular Classes 
 
Sept 9  Nutcracker auditions (1pm ages 4-8; 2pm ages 9-13; 3:15pm ages 14 and up) 
 
Sept 11  Nutcracker participation fee due / $225 level II and all other levels $280 payable to Phoenix Ballet 
 
Oct 9-14 Fall Break, no regular classes  
 
Oct 16  2nd Quarter Tuition is due 
 
Oct 31  Halloween, day off / no regular classes 
 
Nov 4  Nutcracker dog auditions 
 
Nov 10  Day off / Veteran’s Day; no Pre-Pro or regular classes 
 
Nov 23-26 Thanksgiving Break; no classes held  
 
Dec 8-23 Nutcracker performances at The Orpheum Theatre    There will be an adjusted class schedule December 5-16 TBA 

Nutcracker performance dates/times: Fri, Dec 8, 7pm; Sat, Dec 9, 2pm & 7pm; Sun, Dec 10, 1pm & 5pm; Thu, Dec 14, 6pm; 
Fri, Dec 15, 7pm; Sat, Dec 16, 2pm & 7pm; Sun, Dec 17, 1pm & 5pm, Wed, Dec 20, 6pm; Thu, Dec 21, 6pm; Fri, Dec 22, 2pm & 
7pm; Sat, Dec 23, 2pm & 7pm 

 
Dec 17-Jan 3 Winter Break; no regular classes held 
 
Dec 27-30 Winter Intensive GPI at MBA Studios 
 
Jan 4  Classes resume (Monthly, 3rd Quarter, 2-Installment Tuition Due) 
 
Jan 15  Day off / Martin Luther King Jr Day; no Pre Pro or Regular classes 
 
Feb 19   Day off / President’s Day; Pre-Pro is held but no regular classes 
 
March 5 4th Quarter tuition due 
 
March 31 Last day to receive the early pay discount for Summer Intensive ages 8+ 
 
Apr 15-20 No classes, Spring Break/Easter Break 
 
May 17  Last day of regular classes 
 
May 17-19  Spring Show Performances at the Orpheum Theatre, exact days/times in this range TBA 
 
June 17-July 26 Summer Intensive 2024 
 

Subject to change 
 

Classes held at 15795 North 76th Street, Scottsdale, AZ 85260 


